Wandering Grapes

‘Bistro Bar’

By the glass
Sparkling

Prosecco, Ca'Tullio, Extra Dry
Canard Duchene Cuvee Leonie, Iconic Brut
Canard Duchene Charles Leonie Iconic Rose

White

2024 Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc, Ribbonwood, New Zealand
2024 Jurangon Sec, Domaine Laguilhon, South-West

2024 " Lugarara® Gavi di Gavi, La Giustiniana, Piemonte

2022 Touchstone Chardonnay, Radford Dale, Stellenbosch O
2023 Chablis, Domaine du Chardonnay, Burgundy

Red

2024 Nero d'Avola, Mandrarossa, Sicily O,

2023 Pinot Noir Moulin de Montarels, IGP

2023 Hunuc, Malbec 0O,

2024 La Petite Vallée Merlot, Bruno Andreu, IGP
2019 Chateau di Ricaud, Cadillac, Bordeaux

Rose
2024 La Rosa, Can Sumoi, Catalufia O,

2023 Sancerre Cuvée "La Grange Dimiere" Jean Max Roger
2023 Chateau Minuty, M de Minuty Cotes de Provence Rosé

Orange

2023 Pheasant” s Tears, Kisi , Gela Patalashvili & John W., Kakheti O

NV Achillee Alsace Blanc Macere O
2022 Bela Vipava, Burja Primoz Lavrencic O

Organic - O Vegan - V Biodynamic -

ITA
FRA
FRA

NZ
FRA
ITA
SA
FRA

ITA
FRA
ARG
FRA
FRA

ESP
FRA
FRA

GEO
FRA
SLO

125ml

£8
£13
£18

175ml

£10
£ 11.50
£ 12
£ 1550
£ 16

175ml

£10
£ 11
£ 11
£ 11.50
£ 12.50

175ml

£ 12.50
£15
£ 1550

125ml

£ 9.50
£10
£12



Fine Wine by the glass

The Coravin system allows you o enjoy a premium wine by the glass.

White

2023 Saint-Romain, David Moret, Burgundy
2023 Condrieu Coteaux de Bréze, Domaine Louis Chéze, Northern Rhone
2018 Chateau Musar Blanc, Beka'a Valley - Gazir, Lebanon 0,

Red

2018 Chateau Cantenac, BriO de Cantenac-Brown, Margaux, Bordeaux
2022 Nuits-St-Georges, Domaine Jérome Chezeaux, Burgundy
2018 Musar Rouge, Chateau Musar, Gazir, Lebanon 0,

Sweet

2020 Castelnau de Suduiraut

2022 Recioto della Valpolicella, Corte Giara
2014 Tokaji Aszud 5 Puttonyos, Disznoko

Fortified

NV Amontillado Goyesco, B. Rodriguez La-Cave
2020 Ferreira Late Bottle Vintage
1995 Marsala Vergine Riserva, Curatolo Arini, Sicily

Alcohol free

Artis Chardonnay 0% (alcohol-free)
Artis Merlot 0% (alcohol-free)

Organic - O Vegan - V Biodynamic -

FRA
FRA
LEB

FRA
FRA
LEB

FRA

ITA
HUN

ESP
POR
ITA

FRA
FRA

125ml

£ 20
£21
£ 22

125ml

£17
£19
£ 22

100ml

£ 12

£16
£18

100ml

£8
£12
£16

175ml

£9
£9



Sparkling wines Vintage Bottle

Champagne
Canard Duchene Cuvee Leonie, Iconic Brut NV £75
Canard Duchene Iconic Blanc de Blanc NV  £110
Charles Heidsieck Blanc de Blancs NV £ 143
Bollinger Special Cuvee NV £ 144
Vauversin, Oger, Blanc de Blancs Brut Nature "Rossignol" Grand CRU 0O, v,

2019 £ 160
Champagne Rose
Canard Duchene Iconic Rose NV £ 106
Drappier Brut Nature, Zero Dosage NV £ 121
Laurent-Perrier Cuvee Rose NV £ 189
Sparkling Wine
Prosecco, Ca'Tullio, Extra Dry NV £ 44
Prosecco Rose, Ca'Tullio, Extra Dry NV £ 48
Lambrusco Grasparossa di Castelvetro, Villa Cialdini, Emilia-Romagna 2024 £ 53
Unico Zelo Sea Foam Pet Nat 0O, 2023 £ 56
Caves de Marsigny Crémant de Bourgogne Brut Réserve NV £ 64
Recaredo, Mata Casanovas, Alt Penedes Corpinnat, Brut Nature Terrers 0.V,

2019 £ 94
NYEtimber Classic Cuvee NV £ 101
Half bottles
Moscato d'Asti, 6.D. Vajra, Piemonte, Italy 2024 £ 21
White Wines
Soave Classico, Pieropan, Veneto, Italy 2024 £ 25
Sancerre, Domaine Jean-Max Roger, "Les Caillottes" Loire Valley, France V2023 £ 36
Chablis ler Cru Montmain, Gérard Tremblay, Burgundy, France 2022 £ 46
Red Wines
*Lionheart of the Barossa™ Shiraz, Dandelion Vineyards, South Australia

2022 £ 21
Chateau le Boscq, Saint-Estephe, Bordeaux, France 2020 £ 47
Barolo, Mauro Molino, La Morra, Piedmont, Italy 2019 £ 55
Brunello di Montalcino, Tenute Silvio Nardi, Toscana, Italy 2019 £ 66
Amarone della Valpolicella, Costasera, Masi, Italy O, 2019 £ 88
Nuits-Saint-Georges Vieilles Vignes, Alain Michelot, France 2022 £ 96

Organic - O Vegan - V Biodynamic -



white Wine

France
Burgundy
'Le Grand A’, Bourgogne Aligotee, David Moret

Mdcon-Villages, Domaine Les Cheneviéres 0,
Chablis, Domaine du Chardonnay

Mercurey Blanc " Bois de Lalier™, Domaine du Chateau Philippe le Hardi

St Aubin, Domaine Sylvain Langoureau

Chablis ler Cru, ' L'Essence des Climats’ Domaine Laroche
Rully, Maison de Montille

Montagny ler Cru " Les Maroques™ , Domaine Stéphane Aladame
Saint-Romain, David Moret

Pouilly-Fuissé Joseph Drouin

Puligny-Montrachet Belicard

Meursault les Clos Dupont-Fahn, Tailly

Chassagne Montrachet, Domaine Jean-Marc Pillot
Puligny-Montrachet ler Cru Le Cailleret Eugéne Ellia

Loire Valley

PM&M Muscadet "Garance", Luneau-Papin O v,

Vouvray Argilex sec, Benoit Gautier Domaine de la Chataigneraie
Pouilly-Fumé Les Chailloux Silex, Domaine Chatelain O,
Sancerre, Domaine Jean-Max Roger, "Les Caillottes"

Alsace

Sylvaner Réserve Millésime, Domaine Rolly Gassmann
Riesling Réserve, Cave de Hunawihr
Pinot Gris Pierres Séches, Mure O, B,

Other French regions

Ugni Blanc/Colombard ,Mon Roc, IGP d'Oc

Tandem, Bruno Andrea, Viognier, IGP d'Oc

No. 1 de Dourthe Sauvignon Blanc, Bordeaux
Jurangon Sec, Domaine Laguilhon, South-West
Picpoul de Pinet Prestige, Domaine Cabrol, Langedouc

Vintage

2023
2022
2023
2022
2023
2022
2020
2023
2023
2000
1989
2022
2023
2002

2023
2023
2023
2023

2020
2024
2023

2023
2024
2024
2024
2024

Vin de Corse, Domaine Culombu Tribbiera Blanc, Etienne Suzzoni, Corsica O 2023
Condrieu Coteaux de Bréze, Domaine Louis Cheze, Northern Rhone Valley 2023

Organic - O Vegan - V Biodynamic -

Bottle

£ 54
£ 61
£ 62
£72
£ 84
£ 88
£ 97
£ 100
£ 119
£ 135
£ 143
£ 160
£ 162
£ 193

£ 40
£ 45
£ 65
£ 65

£ 44
£ 45
£ 63

£ 32
£37
£ 42
£ 44
£ 44
£46

£ 123



white Wine Vintage
Italy

* Alta Quota® Pecorino, Gran Sasso, Abruzzo 2024
Soave Classico, Pieropan, Veneto 2024
Pinot Grigio, Borgo Delle Oche, Friuli Venezia Giulia IGT 2023
" Vigneti del Cerro” Verdicchio di Matelica, Cantine Belisario, Marche 2024
Greco di Tufo, Vesevo, Campania 2024
“Lugarara® Gavi di Gavi, La Giustiniana, Piemonte 2024
*Sur Sur® 6rillo, Donnafugata, Sicily 2024
* Ciuri® Bianco, Terrazze dell'Etna, Sicily O 2024
Gewurztraminer, Joseph, J. Hofstatter, Alto Adige 2023

Spain and Portugal

Vinho Verde, Quinta de Lourosa. Lousada. DOC, Portugal 2024
Albarifio Davila, O Rosal, Rias Baixas DOC, Spain 2023
Greece

" Stalisma® Kamara Estate, Thessaloniki, Malagousia, Xinomavro O 2022
* Shadow Play’ Kamara Estate, Thessaloniki, Assyrtiko O 2023

Austria, Hungary and Germany

“Volratz®™ Rheingau Riesling Trocken, Schloss Vollrads, Germany O 2023
Griner Veltliner 'Rosshimmel'’Kremstal DAC, Weingut, Austria 2024
Hetszolo, Dry Furmint, Tokaj, Hungary O 2022

Australia and New Zealand

Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc, Ribbonwood, New Zealand 2024
Mathilda Viognier/Marsanne, Tournon, Michel Chapoutier O, B, 2022
"Elizabeth™ Cellar Aged Hunter Valley Semillon, Mount Pleasant 2018
Marlborough Gruner Veltliner, Blank Canvas, New Zealand 2023
Commune of Buttons Chardonnay, Jasper & Sophie Button, Adelaide Hills O

2021

South Africa

Old Vines Chenin Blanc, Kloof Street, Swartland, 2024
Touchstone Chardonnay, Radford Dale, Stellenbosch O 2022
" Tin Soldier™ Semillon Gris, Thorne & Daughters, Swartland 2023

Other White Wines

Artis Chardonnay 0% (alcohol-free) France NV

Epicuria Chardonnay, Domaine de la Zouina - Meknés, Morocco 2023
Ningxia Riesling, Kanaan Winery, China 2022
Carneros Chardonnay, Truchard, California, USA 2023
Chateau Musar Blanc, Bekad'a Valley - Gazir, Lebanon 0 2018

Organic - O Vegan - V Biodynamic -

Bottle

£ 41
£ 42
£ 42
£ 43
£ 43
£ 45
£ 48
£ 51
£74

£ 44
£ 49

£ 66
£ 67

£ 43
£ 44
£ 50

£ 38
£ 44
£ 55
£ 58

£ 63

£ 44
£ 61
£ 65

£ 32
£ 57
£ 61
£ 84
£ 126



Red Wine Vintage PBottle

France

Burgundy

Mdcon Rouge, De Chardonnay, Champvent, "Les Perrieres" O v 2022 £ 50
Ladoix Rouge, Domaine Chevalier v 2023 £ 87
Mercurey Rouge !¢ Cru * Les Puillets’ , Chateau Philippe le Hardi v 2022 £ 101
Nuits-St-Georges, Domaine Jérome Chezeaux 2022 £ 112
Beaune Laurence Jobard Mireille Desmonet 1989 £ 131
Volnay "En Vaut" Domaine Guy et Ivan Dufouleur 2022 £ 145
Pommard, ler, 'Les Chanlins’ Thomas Morey O, V 2023 £ 161
Gevrey-Chambertin, Vieilles Vignes Jean-Michel Guillon 2021 £173
Auxey-Duresses Michel Pont 1982 £ 198
Chambolle-Musigny Castagnier (Domaine) 1992 £ 222
Vosne-Romanée Eugeéne Ellia Comte de Jeanly 2001 £ 276
Bordeaux

Left Bank

Pauillac, Pauillac by Pichon 2020 £ 89
Saint-Julien, Chateau Branaire-Ducru 2016 £ 99
Saint-Julien, Chateau Gloria O, Vv 2017 £ 146
Saint-Estephe, Chateau Le Boscq 2016 £ 94
Pessac-Leognan, Chateau La Garde 2016 £ 82
Margaux, Chateau Cantenac, BriO de Cantenac-Brown 2018 £ 92
Margaux, Segla 2017 £ 131
Graves, Chateau Rahoul 2018 £ 62
Graves, Domaine de Chevalier Cru Classé de Graves 2002 £ 175
Medoc

Haut-Medoc, Diane de Belgrave 2016 £ 63
Haut-Medoc, Chateau Cantemerle 2015 £ 133
Right Bank

Pomerol, Chateau Yveline, Lalande-de-Pomerol v 2019 £ 64
Pomerol, By Clinet, Chateau Clinet 2018 £ 99
SainT—Georges—Sain‘r—émilion, Chateau Macquin 2022 £ 50
Montagne St Emilion, Chateau Montaiguillon v 2020 £ 64
Saint-Emilion Grand Cru, Chateau Fleur de Lisse O 2020 £ 97
Lamarzelle Figeac, Chdteau Grand Barrail, Grand Cru Classé 2018 £ 79
Lamarzelle Figeac, Chdteau Grand Barrail, Grand Cru Classé 2000 £ 137
Cadillac, Chateau Ricaud 2019 £ 45

Organic - O Vegan - V Biodynamic -



Rhone Valley

Cotes Du Rhone Villages "Romanaise", Domaine Fond Croze O
Vacqueyras La Grangeliere, Domaine Pierre Amadieu

Crozes Hermitage"Les Pierrelles", Domaine Albert Belle O
Saint-Joseph, Caroline Cuvée Prestige, Domaine Louis Chéze
Gigondas, Clos du Joncuas O

Chateauneuf du Pape, Cuvée des Sommeliers, Jacques Mestre
Cote-Raotie Champon's, Domaine Stéphane Pichat

Other French Regions

Chinon Rouge Les Boisseliéres, Couly-Dutheil, Loire Valley O,
La Petite Vallée Merlot, Bruno Andreu, IGP d'Oc

Pinot Noir Moulin de Montarels,Les Vignerons d'Alignan du Vent, IGP d'Oc

St Nicolas de Bourgueil Le Clos, Le Clos du Vigneau, Loire Valley

Saumur Champigny, Roches Neuves, Thierry Germain, Loire Valley O

Fleurie, Granits Roses, Domaine Jean-Marc Lafont, Beaujolais
Cahors, Chateau du Cédre, South-West France O
The Bee-Side Grenache, Domaine of the Bee, Roussillon

Italy

Podere Montepulciano d'Abruzzo, Umani Ronchi

Nero d'Avola, Mandrarossa, Sicily O

Dolcetto d'Alba, 6.D. Vajra, Piemonte O

Primitivo, Tagaro, Cinquenoci, Masseria Tagaro, Puglia
Morellino Di Scansano, Maremma, Antonio Camillo, Tuscany O
Aglianico, Martedi Paestrum Rosso, Vigneti Tardis, Campania
Langhe Nebbiolo, Mauro Molino, La Morra, Piemonte
“Carusu’ Etna Rosso, Terrazze dell'Etna, Sicily

Frappato, COS Giusto Occhipinti, Sicily O

Chianti Classico, Peppoli, Tuscany O,

"Il Seggio® Bolgheri, Poggio al Tesoro, Tuscany

Valpolicella Superiore, Brolo Dei Giusti, Veneto

Barolo di Serralunga DOCG, Principiano Ferdinando - Piemonte O
Chianti DOCG Cigliano Riserva Marchese Antinori, Tuscany
Brunello di Montalcino, Tenute Silvio Nardi, Tuscany
Amarone della Valpolicella, Costasera, Masi, Veneto O,
Barbaresco Giacosa DOCG, Mauro Molino, Piemonte

Barolo Vigna Conca DOCG, Mauro Molino, Piemonte

Organic - O Vegan - V Biodynamic -

Vintage

2023
2022
2023
2022
2022
2019
2021

2021
2024
2023
2022
2024
2024
2022
2023

2024
2024
2024
2023
2023
2021
2023
2022
2024
2022
2022
2015
2021
1996
2019
2019
2022
2019

Bottle

£ 48
£ 62
£74
£ 82
£ 89
£91
£ 123

£ 41
£ 42
£ 42
£ 43
£ 51
£ 52
£ 62
£ 62

£ 32
£ 39
£ 45
£ 47
£ 47
£ 52
£ 54
£ 57
£ 60
£ 64
£75
£75
£ 105
£ 106
£ 117
£ 140
£ 140
£ 163



Spain and Portugal Vintage
Finca Antigua, Petit Verdot, Crianza v 2020
Rioja, El Jardin de la Emperatriz, Crianza 2020
Rioja Reserva, Izadi Vv 2020
Tradicion Listan Negro, Bodega Tajinaste, Tenerife, Islas Canarias 2023
" Callabriga®™ Douro Tinto, Casa Ferreirinha, Portugal v 2021
Ribero del Duero, Riberal, Crianza, Bodegas Santa Eulalia v 2019
Rioja Gran Reserva, Bodegas Lan Vv 2017
Son Llebre Negre, Cati Ribot, Mallorca, Islas Baleare 2023

Australia and New Zealand

Bottle

£ 32
£ 48
£ 48
£ 52
£ 54
£ 63
£ 65
£ 67

“Lion's Tooth of McLaren Vale® Shiraz/Riesling, Dandelion Vineyards v~ 2021 £ 40
"RUA" Central Otago Pinot Noir, Rua, New Zealand v 2023 £ 56
Henty Pinot Noir, Lethbridge O,V 2023 £ 95
* Keyneton Euphonium™ Barossa Shiraz/Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot/Cabernet Franc,
Henschke v 2021 £ 105

North America

Fog Mountain, Merlot, California, USA 2022
No Fine Print, Cabernet Sauvignon, California, USA O Vv 2023
De Loach, Pinot Noir, Russian River Valley, California, USA v 2022

Lo-Fi Wines, Cabernet Franc Clos Mullet, Los Alamos, California, USA0o v 2020
“Le 6rand Clos™ Niagara Pinot Noir, Le Clos Jordanne, Ontario, Canada v 2021
Napa Valley Cabernet Sauvignon, Pine Ridge, California, USA v 2022

South America

Malbec, Hunuc, Domaine Bousquet Mendoza, Argentina O v 2023
Colchagua Carmenere, Montes Alpha, Colchagua Valley, Chile v 2021
" Finca Colomé™ Salta Bonarda, Bodega Colomé " Lote Especial” Argentina O V
2023
Las Curvas Cinsault, Vinateros Bravos - Itata, ChileO v 2020
Morandé Adventure, El Padre Cabernet Franc, Maipo, Chile O, v 2021
Petit Verdot, Single Vineyard, Bodega Garzén, Maldonado, Uruguay v 2022
*“Mai® Mendoza Malbec, Kaiken, Argentina v 2021

Other Red Wines

Artis Merlot 0% (alcohol-free) France NV

Zweigelt, Zero-6, Austria v 2022
Radford Dale Vinum Pinotage, Stellenbosch, South Africa v 2022
Xinomavro, Thymiopoulos, Greece V 2021

* Copper Pot™ Pinot Noir, Thorne & Daughters, Western Cape, South Africa2024
Pheasant” s Tears, Saperavi, Gela Patalashvili & John W., Kakheti, Georgia 2023
“Pretty Pony™ Ningxia Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot, Kanaan Winery, China v 2019
Musar Rouge, Chateau Musar, Gazir, Lebanon O, v 2018

Organic - O Vegan - V Biodynamic -

£ 45
£ 59
£77
£ 83
£ 98
£ 159

£ 42
£ 43

£ 55
£ 62
£ 66
£75
£ 130

£ 32
£ 43
£ 44
£ 46
£ 55
£ 56
£ 94
£ 120



Orange Wines

Maremosso Bianco ,Terroir Projects, IGP Catarratto, Sicily

Qvevris Rkatsiteli, Tbilvino, Kakheti, Georgia v

Pheasant’ s Tears, Kisi , Gela Patalashvili & John W., Kakheti, Georgia O v
Achillee Alsace Blanc Macere, France O v

* Nimbus Ritinitis’ Retsina, Greece O vV

Bela Vipava, Burja Primoz Lavrencic, Slovenia O v

Elevate White, Eddie Chami, Wadi Qannoubine & Maksar Merke, Lebanon v

Rose Wines

La Rosa, Can Sumoi, Catalufia, Spain O v
Sancerre Cuvée "La Grange Dimiére" Jean Max Roger, France v
Chateau Minuty, M de Minuty Cotes de Provence Rosé v

Sweet Wines

Recioto della Valpolicella, Corte Giara(500 ml) v
Castelnau de Suduiraut
Tokaji Aszd 5 Puttonyos, Disznoko (500 ml)

Fortified and oxidized

Amontillado Goyesco, B. Rodriguez La-Cave V
Ferreira Late Bottle Vintage v
Marsala Vergine Riserva, Curatolo Arini, Sicily v

Organic - O Vegan - V Biodynamic -

2022
2021
2023
NV

2024
2022

2022

2024
2023
2023

2022
2020
2014

NV
2020
1995

£ 42
£ 49
£ 55
£ 58
£ 67
£ 67

£77

£ 49
£ 58
£ 60

£75
£ 86
£ 88

£ 50
£71
£ 98



Spirits

Gin

Tanqueray

Ukiyo Japanese Blossom Gin
Whitley Neil Raspberry Gin

Vodka
Absolut Vodka
Ukiyo Japanese Rice Vodka

Rum

Bacardi White Rum

The Kraken Black Spiced Rum, Roast Coffee
Mount Gay Barbados Rum Eclipse

Whisky
Talisker Single Scotch, Isle of Skye
Bulleit Bourbon

Liqueurs

Limoncello

Kahlua Coffee Liqueur

Cazcabel Coffee flavoured Tequila
Chambord Black Raspberry

Martini Rosso 100ml

Beer
Angelo Poretti - Italian lager(330ml)

Organic - O Vegan -

Biodynamic -

£1
£12
£12

£12
£ 13

£12
£12
£13

£12
£14

£9
£1
£ 12
£14

£1

£5



Cocktails

Negroni /Gin/Vermouth/Campari £12

French Martini /Raspberry liqueur/Pineapple juice/Vodka £12

Espresso Martini /Vodka/Kahlua/Vanilla Sugar syrup £ 12
Aperol Spritz £9.50
Mock+tails

Everleaf Mountain - Strawberry, Cherry Blossom, Rosehip 0% £10
Soft drinks

Still or Sparkling Water (750 ml) £5
Coke or Diet Coke £4
Schweppes Lemonade £4
Schweppes Light Tonic £4
Schweppes Ginger Beer £4
Schweppes Orange Juice £5
Frobishers Pineapple Juice £5
Fentimans Rose Lemonade £5
Fentimans Victorian Lemonade £5
Coffee

Single £ 2.50
Double £ 3.50

12.5% discretionary service charge will add to your bill.
All the spirits are 50ml serves, however we will be happy to serve 25ml upon request
Wandering Grapes
“Bistro Bar

24 Inverness Street, Camden Town, London
NW1 7HT
info@wanderinggrapes.co.uk

Organic - O Vegan - V Biodynamic -



